(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	600205232336
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	н. Н
(Business Entity Name)	04/28/1101043009 **78.75
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	2
	SECRETATION OF THE ALL APR 28
Office Use Only	

÷

i T

ł

i



NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

· · · · · ·	ARTICLES OF IN . , In compliance with Chapte	NCORPORATION er 617, F.S., (Not for Prot	Let a red the second second	TE
<u>ÅRTICLE I</u> The name of the co	<u>NAME</u> orporation shall be: Only hope found	lation Inc	02011	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
<u>AKIALE II</u>	Principal <u>street</u> address. <u>4572</u> NW 16 th Terrace Tamarac Fla. 33309	<u> </u>	Mailing address, if diff	ferent is:
	PURPOSE which the corporation is organized is: The C			
or charitable P	urposes. All Funds whether	Income or pri	incipal and wr	nether
	t or contribution or otherwis			
<u>ARTICLE IV</u> C	<u>MANNER OF ELECTION</u> The manner in Directors Shall be elected a			rd meeting:
ARTICLE V Name and T Address:	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO itle: Rosetta Bailey Duredon 1137 walnut Ter. Boca Raton Fla. 33486	Name and Title: <u>Ur</u> Address: <u>2</u> 7	an Rodriguez 13 NW 51 PC. narac Fla. 33	Director 309
Name and T Address:	ille: Thomas Ign;zzio Director <u>9106 NW 72nd St.</u> Tamarac Fla. 33321	_ Name and Title: _ Address:		
Name and T Address:	itle:			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, <u></u>
The <u>name and Flo</u> Name: Address:	Dive Marshall 1137 Walnut Ter. Bora Raton Fla. 33486	f the registered agent is: - - -		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		C	
	dress of the Incorporator is: Robert England	_		
Auuress.	4572 NW Pom Terrace Tamarac 719. 33309	- - -	<u>-</u>	
	ned as registered agent to accept service of proce miliar with and accept the appointment as register			,
I submit this docu	Required Signature of Registered Agent QUE MARSHALL ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are the of State constitutes a third degree felony as provide		Date Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>	Eylaw Required Signature of Incorporator England		4/2S Date	12011
Kobe	IT England			

ł

littedime date may 1st 2011